
AMP SP DP TP FP

6 TO 32 218.00 752.00 1266.00 1676.00

40A 464.00 1044.00 1740.00 2064.00

50A & 63A  550.00 1252.00 1954.00 2338.00

DP TP FP

516.00 1010.00 1184.00

668.00 1116.00 1258.00

882.00 1394.00 1580.00

AMP POLE

25
DP

FP

402488

402519

2758

3608

402492

402523

2906

3890

40
DP

FP

402489

402520

3256

3730

402493

402524

3416

3924

63
DP

FP

402490

402521

3822

4300

402494

402525

4016

4555

NO OF WAYS
NO OF 

MODULAR
Cat No MRP

4 (2+4) 402505 1412.00

6 (2+6) 402506 1734.00

8 (2+8) 402507 2166.00

12  (2+12) 402508 2460.00

NO OF WAYS
NO OF 

MODULAR
Cat No MRP

4 (4+12) 402510 2818.00

6 (4+18) 402511 3386.00

8 (4+24) 402512 3770.00

12  (4+36) 402513 4914.00

NO OF WAYS
NO OF 

MODULAR
Cat No MRP

4 (4+12) 402515 3828.00

6 (4+18) 402516 4784.00

8 (4+24) 402517 6048.00

12  (4+36) 402518 8480.00

RX3 MCB

RX3 ISOLATORS

RX3 PRICE LIST W.E.F FEB.2017RX3 PRICE LIST W.E.F FEB.2017RX3 PRICE LIST W.E.F FEB.2017RX3 PRICE LIST W.E.F FEB.2017

RX3 RCCBs (ONLY ELCB)

  30MA (Rs.) 100MA  (Rs.)

LESS ___% 

+VAT 13.5%

LESS____% 

+VAT       

13.5 %

MANIBHADRA ELECTRICALS PVT LTD                               MANIBHADRA ELECTRICALS PVT LTD                               MANIBHADRA ELECTRICALS PVT LTD                               MANIBHADRA ELECTRICALS PVT LTD                               

4,SHAHVIRI BUILDING 37/41 PICKET ROAD4,SHAHVIRI BUILDING 37/41 PICKET ROAD4,SHAHVIRI BUILDING 37/41 PICKET ROAD4,SHAHVIRI BUILDING 37/41 PICKET ROAD , , , , MUMBAI -2                                        MUMBAI -2                                        MUMBAI -2                                        MUMBAI -2                                        

022-22071314 /4276 /7168 022-22071314 /4276 /7168 022-22071314 /4276 /7168 022-22071314 /4276 /7168 ****005 / 005 / 005 / 005 / ****122           122           122           122           

LEGRAND099@GMIL.COMLEGRAND099@GMIL.COMLEGRAND099@GMIL.COMLEGRAND099@GMIL.COM

 SPN METAL DOOR ( IP-42 )
RX3 DISTRIBUTION BOARD

TPN SINGLE DOOR ( IP-20 )

TPN METAL DOOR ( IP-42 )

LESS ____% 

+VAT  13.5%

AMP

80Amp

63Amp

40Amp LESS ___% 

+VAT  13.5%

LESS ____%  

+VAT 13.5%


